
STEEL-CROSS CUTS | COMBINATIONS & RIP BLADES

Hand Saws
Keyhole
Tree Saws

$22.50
$6.00

$13.50 &up

6&7 inch
8 inch
9 inch
10 inch
12 inch
14 inch
16 inch
18 inch

$7.00
$8.00
$9.00

$10.00
$12.00
$14.00
$16.00
$18.00

NOBILE SAW & SUPPLY, INC.
Saw Sharpening Service

2705 Elmwood Avenue | Kenmore, NY 14217
(716) 875-9636

CARBIDE SHARPENING
RECONDITIONING AND RETOOTHING EXTRA

16-30    teeth
32-48    teeth
50-78    teeth
80-118   teeth
120-150 teeth

$18.50
$19.50
$20.50
$22.50
$25.50

6&7 inch
8 inch
9 inch
10 inch
12 inch
14 inch
16 inch
18 inch

$7.00
$8.00
$9.00

$10.00
$12.00
$14.00
$16.00
$18.00Replacement of Carbide Teeth $5.00

DELIVERY AVAILABLE
CALL FOR SCHEDULED DAYS

HOURS OF OPERATION
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday 
Sunday

9am-1pm
9am-4pm
9am-4pm
9am-4pm
9am-4pm

10am-12pm
Closed

Add $5.00 for 24-hour Rush Orders

HAMMERING (SMITHING)

Normal Flattening
Excessive Hammering

$0.00
$7.00 &up

Reweld Broken Shoulders
Carbide Router Bits
Steel  Router Bits
Cut Off  Ends (shorten)
Shaper Cutters
Panel Cutters (Three Wing)

$10.00/ea
$5.50 &up
$4.50 &up

$2.50
$5.00 &up

$12.50



HIGH-SPEED STEEL COLD SAWS
RECONDITIONING AND RETOOTHING EXTRA

10 inch 
12 inch
14 inch
16 inch

CHAIN SAWS
   On Machine

BANDSAW WELDING
   Bymetal

$23.50
$25.50
$28.50
$32.75

$7.00 &up
$16.50 &up

$6.00
$9.50

 MISCELLANEOUS TOOLS

Dri l l  Bits
Self  Feed Spur Bits
Auger Bits
Hole Saw Steel
Chisels (1/2" -  2")
Push Planner Blades
Tin Snaps

DADO SETS
SHARPENED AND JOINED

   S ide Cutters
   Chippers

KNIVES
   Small
   Large

SCISSORS
   Small
   Large
   Pinking Shears

$1.25 &up
$12.50

$5.75 &up
$8.00 &up
$3.75 &up
$5.50 &up
$6.50 &up

$1.10/inch
$2.50ea

$3.75
$4.75 &up

$7.00
$8.00 &up

$9.75

 GARDEN TOOLS

Mower Blades
Industrial  Mower Blades
Hatchets
   Small
   Large

Grass Hears
Hand Hedge Cutters
Electr ic  Hedge Cutters
Electr ic  Grass Cl ippers
Gas Hedge Cutters
   On Machine
Pruning Saws
Brush Cutter Blades
4" Chipper Knife

LAWNMOWERS
   Reel  Type Push
   Si lent Push
   Reel  with Motor

$10.50
$13.50

$7.00
$11.50

$8.50
$12.50

$26.95 &up
$11.50

$75.00 &up
$6.50 &up

$9.00
$10.00

$51.75
$55.50
$65.50
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