NOBILE SAW & SUPPLY, INC.

Saw Sharpening Service 2705 Elmwood Avenue | Kenmore, NY 14217 (716) 875-9636

STEEL-CROSS CUTS | COMBINATIONS & RIP BLADES

Hand Saws	\$22.50	6&7 inch	\$7.00
Keyhole	\$6.00	8 inch	\$8.00
Tree Saws	\$13.50 &up	9 inch	\$9.00
		10 inch	\$10.00
		12 inch	\$12.00
		14 inch	\$14.00
		16 inch	\$16.00
		18 inch	\$18.00

CARBIDE SHARPENING

RECONDITIONING AND RETOOTHING EXTRA

16-30 teeth	\$18.50	6&7 inch	\$7.00
32-48 teeth	\$19.50	8 inch	\$8.00
50-78 teeth	\$20.50	9 inch	\$9.00
80-118 teeth	\$22.50	10 inch	\$10.00
120-150 teeth	\$25.50	12 inch	\$12.00
		14 inch	\$14.00
		16 inch	\$16.00
Replacement of Carbide Teeth	\$5.00	18 inch	\$18.00

HAMMERING (SMITHING)

Normal Flattening	\$0.00
Excessive Hammering	\$7.00 &up
Reweld Broken Shoulders	\$10.00/ea
Carbide Router Bits	\$5.50 &up
Steel Router Bits	\$4.50 &up
Cut Off Ends (shorten)	\$2.50
Shaper Cutters	\$5.00 &up
Panel Cutters (Three Wing)	\$12.50

DELIVERY AVAILABLE

CALL FOR SCHEDULED DAYS

HOURS OF OPERATION

Monday	9am-1pm		
Tuesday	9am-4pm		
Wednesday	9am-4pm		
Thursday	9am-4pm		
Friday	9am-4pm		
Saturday	10am-12pm		
Sunday	Closed		
Add \$5.00 for 24-hour Rush Orders			

HIGH-SPEED STEEL COLD SAWS

RECONDITIONING AND RETOOTHING EXTRA

RECONDITIONING AND RETOOTHING EXTRA		
10 inch	\$23.50	
12 inch	\$25.50	
14 inch	\$28.50	
16 inch	\$32.75	
CHAIN SAWS	\$7.00 &up	
On Machine	\$16.50 &up	
BANDSAW WELDING	\$6.00	
Bymetal	\$9.50	

MISCELLANEOUS TOOLS

GARDEN TOOLS

\$1.25 &up	Mower Blades	\$10.50
\$12.50	Industrial Mower Blades	\$13.50
\$5.75 &up	Hatchets	
\$8.00 &up	Small	\$7.00
\$3.75 &up	Large	\$11.50
\$5.50 &up		
\$6.50 &up	Grass Hears	\$8.50
	Hand Hedge Cutters	\$12.50
	Electric Hedge Cutters	\$26.95 &up
	Electric Grass Clippers	\$11.50
\$1.10/inch	Gas Hedge Cutters	
\$2.50ea	On Machine	\$75.00 &up
	Pruning Saws	\$6.50 &up
	Brush Cutter Blades	\$9.00
\$3.75	4" Chipper Knife	\$10.00
Ψ4.75 &up	LAWNMOWERS	
	Reel Type Push	\$51.75
		\$55.50
•		\$65.50
\$8.00 &up		403.50
\$9.75		
	\$12.50 \$5.75 &up \$8.00 &up \$3.75 &up \$5.50 &up \$6.50 &up \$1.10/inch \$2.50ea \$3.75 \$4.75 &up \$7.00 \$8.00 &up	\$12.50 Industrial Mower Blades \$5.75 & up \$8.00 & up \$3.75 & up \$5.50 & up \$6.50 & up Grass Hears Hand Hedge Cutters Electric Hedge Cutters Electric Grass Clippers Gas Hedge Cutters On Machine Pruning Saws Brush Cutter Blades 4" Chipper Knife LAWNMOWERS Reel Type Push Silent Push Reel with Motor